# SAVE \$10 BY MAIL WHEN YOU PURCHASE DISNEY•PIXAR *BRAVE* ON BLU-RAY<sup>™</sup> COMBO PACK OR ANY DISNEY•PIXAR COMBO PACK—PLUS—ANY TWO *Kellogg's*<sup>®</sup> cereal products. While supplies last.

## How to Get Your Rebate by Mail\*

**Buy:** Disney●Pixar *Brave* on Blu-ray<sup>™</sup> Combo Pack or any Disney●Pixar Combo Pack—PLUS—any two *Kellogg's*<sup>®</sup> Cereal products (8.7 oz. or Larger).

### **Mail Requirements:**

- 1) Proof-of-purchase tab from your Disney●Pixar *Brave* on Blu-ray<sup>™</sup> Combo Pack or any Disney●Pixar Combo Pack. Proof-of-purchase tab is located on the back of the product packaging just above the UPC.
- 2) Proof-of-purchase tabs or UPCs from your two *Kellogg's®* Cereal products (8.7 oz. or Larger).
- 3) Cash-register receipt from your Disney•Pixar *Brave* on Blu-ray<sup>™</sup> Combo Pack or any Disney•Pixar Combo Pack purchase imprinted with store name and dated between **September 1, 2012**, and **December 31, 2012**, with purchase price circled (photocopies acceptable).
- 4) Cash-register receipt(s) from your two *Kellogg's*<sup>®</sup> Cereal product purchase(s) imprinted with store name and dated between **September 1, 2012**, and **December 31, 2012**, with purchase price(s) circled (photocopies acceptable).
- 5) This original, hand-printed, completed certificate (no photocopies allowed).

Receive: A \$10 rebate by mail. Please allow 6-8 weeks for check to arrive.

### Mail to:

Monsters, Inc 3-D Kellogg's Rebate P.O. Box 8127 Royal Oak, MI 48068-8127

### REBATE IS NOT PAYABLE AT THE RETAIL STORE.

Name					
Telephone					
Address	(No P.O. boxes, please)			Apt. #	
City		State	ZIP		
Email Address**		@			

\*\* Please provide your email address to receive special offers and information via email from Walt Disney Studios Home Entertainment and the Walt Disney Family of Companies.

\*Limit one (1) rebate per household. Offer valid, and purchases must be made, between September 1, 2012, and December 31, 2012. All requests must be postmarked by January 31, 2013. Limit one submission per envelope. Group submissions are void. Store receipts must emanate from same state as consumer address. Rebates will not be mailed to P.O. boxes. Check with your local post office for a street address. Rebate rights may not be assigned or transferred. Requests not in compliance with all the terms of this offer will not be acknowledged or returned. All submissions are subject to verification and become the property of Walt Disney Studios Home Entertainment (WDSHE). Fraudulent submission including use of multiple addresses or P.O. boxes to obtain additional rebates may result in prosecution. Reproduction, purchase, sale or trade of this mail-in certificate, UPCs, or proof-of-purchase tabs is prohibited. Cash value 1/100¢. Offer good in U.S.A. and its territories, APOs and FPOs. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Please allow six to eight weeks for delivery. WDSHE will not be liable for lost, late, misdirected, mutilated, illegible, incomplete or postage-due mail.

Distributed by Walt Disney Studios Home Entertainment, Burbank, CA 91521 ®, ™, © 2012 Kellogg NA Co. © 2012 Disney/Pixar